Simplitz® Waterproof
Datasheet
Benefits
Product options
 — Different combination of power options to match different
lumen requirements
Highly reliable and full protection
 — IP65 waterproof

200
Simplitz® Waterproof
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power Length CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
SIM WP 17W 840 L1200 GY 6X1 OSRAM 17W 1200mm 4000K AM179740055 4052899587700 4052899587717
SIM WP 17W 865 L1200 GY 6X1 OSRAM 17W 1200mm 6500K AM179760055 4052899587724 4052899587731
SIM WP 33W 840 L1200 GY 6X1 OSRAM 33W 1200mm 4000K AM179770055 4052899587748 4052899587755
SIM WP 33W 865 L1200 GY 6X1 OSRAM 33W 1200mm 6500K AM179790055 4052899587762 4052899587779
SIM WP 28W 840 L1500 GY 6X1 OSRAM 28W 1500mm 4000K AM179800055 4052899587786 4052899587793
SIM WP 28W 865 L1500 GY 6X1 OSRAM 28W 1500mm 6500K AM179820055 4052899587809 4052899587816
SIM WP 50W 840 L1500 GY 6X1 OSRAM 50W 1500mm 4000K AM179830055 4052899587823 4052899587830
SIM WP 50W 865 L1500 GY 6X1 OSRAM 50W 1500mm 6500K AM179850055 4052899587847 4052899587854